UNIT NUMERIC OBJECTIVES 2026

If your percentages show NaN and/or Infinity please send us your Goals
This report updates once daily at midnight Eastern Time
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0043 Mountain View 0
0114 Batesville 22 1 13
Total 56 1 40
4 0006 Pocahontas 32 0 20
0017 Paragould 18 2 7
0261 Ravendon 10 0 0

Springs

0336 Hardy 25 0 19
Total 85 2 46
5 0021 Jonesboro 12 2 13
0024 Blytheville 10 0 6
0053 West Memphis 30 0 4
0436 Earle 24 0 0
Total 76 2 23
6 0064 Heber Springs 130 16 55
0091 Beebe 30 2 17
0106 Searcy 28 1 21
0112 McCrory 70 13 46
0144 Bradford 10 1 5
0166 Augusta 30 1 11
Total 298 34 155
Total 515 39 264
2 1 0027 Fayetteville 37 1 26
0029 Siloam Springs 61 1 47
0077 Bentonville 34 13 17
0100 Rogers 80 9 63
0139 Springdale 28 0 31
0146 Prairie Grove 17 2 12
0162 Green Forest 10 0 8
0171 Lincoln 10 0 2
0274 Cave Springs 38 5 28
0341 Bella Vista 15 0 3

Total 330 31 237



TOTAL| PERCENT|

27 79.41%
14 63.64%
41 73.21%
20 62.50%
9 50.00%

0 0.00%
19 76.00%
48 56.47%
15 125.00%
6 60.00%
13.33%

0 0.00%
25 32.89%
71 54.62%
19 63.33%
22 78.57%
59 84.29%
6 60.00%
12 40.00%
189 63.42%
303 58.83%
27 72.97%
48 78.69%
30 88.24%
72 90.00%
31 110.71%
14 82.35%
8 80.00%

2 20.00%
33 86.84%
3 20.00%

268 81.21%



-——lmmm

16

Total

Total

0008
0018
0031
0249
Total

0020
0022
0034
0076
0121
0258
Total
0044
0052

0061
0093
0333
0340
Total

0084
0111
Total

0048
0068
0071
0080
0158
0194
Total
0030
0232
0343
Total

0003
0010

Charleston
Mena

Fort Smith
Wickes

Russellville
Clarksville
Atkins
Danville
Paris
Scranton

Harrison

Mountain
Home

Yellville
Jasper
Fairfield Bay
Diamond City

Dumas
Crossett

Stuttgart
Brinkley
Cabot
Clarendon
DeWitt
DeValls Bluff

Sheridan
White Hall
Redfield

Magnolia
El Dorado

25
27
10
80
25
10
10
14
10
10
79
10
86

16
15
10
27
164

653

10
37
47

30
10
45
10
55
28
178
32
15
14
61

286

10
22

U O N O O OO = B O O = O

N o o~ +—

4

=

O O N B oo+ WO Wwoooo W wo

30
10

0
58

7
2
7
10

32

59

11

17
109

436

24
24

16

35

42

109

21
11

33
166



TOTAL| PERCENT|

18 100.00%
31 124.00%
10 37.04%

0 0.00%
59 73.75%
8 32.00%
20.00%

7 70.00%

11 78.57%
40.00%

2 20.00%
34 43.04%
7 70.00%

64 74.42%

8 50.00%

12 80.00%

8 80.00%

17 62.96%
116 70.73%
477 73.05%
0 0.00%

27 72.97%
27 57.45%
16 53.33%

5 50.00%

35 77.78%

6 60.00%

45 81.82%
5 17.86%
112 62.92%
22 68.75%
11 73.33%

1 7.14%
34 55.74%
173 60.49%
1 10.00%

3 13.64%
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TOTAL| PERCENT]

11 52.38%
15 28.30%
1 10.00%

21 70.00%
0 0.00%

2 11.11%
24 35.29%
2 14.29%
22 55.00%

1 5.56%

2 16.67%
27 32.14%
29 48.33%
15 65.22%
13 81.25%
53 66.25%
110 61.45%
176 45.83%
39 45.88%
39 45.88%
39 45.88%

1168 60.74%



