

UNIT NUMERIC OBJECTIVES 2026

If your percentages show NaN and/or Infinity please send us your Goals
This report updates once daily at midnight Eastern Time

		UNIT	CITY	OBJECTIVE	JUNIOR	SENIOR
1	3	0043	Mountain View	34	0	27
		0114	Batesville	22	1	13
		Total		56	1	40
	4	0006	Pocahontas	32	0	20
		0017	Paragould	18	2	7
		0261	Ravendon Springs	10	0	0
		0336	Hardy	25	0	19
		Total		85	2	46
	5	0021	Jonesboro	12	2	13
		0024	Blytheville	10	0	6
		0053	West Memphis	30	0	4
		0436	Earle	24	0	0
		Total		76	2	23
	6	0064	Heber Springs	130	16	55
		0091	Beebe	30	2	17
		0106	Searcy	28	1	21
		0112	McCrary	70	13	46
		0144	Bradford	10	1	5
		0166	Augusta	30	1	11
		Total		298	34	155
Total		515	39	264		
2	1	0027	Fayetteville	37	1	26
		0029	Siloam Springs	61	1	47
		0077	Bentonville	34	13	17
		0100	Rogers	80	9	63
		0139	Springdale	28	0	31
		0146	Prairie Grove	17	2	12
		0162	Green Forest	10	0	8
		0171	Lincoln	10	0	2
		0274	Cave Springs	38	5	28
		0341	Bella Vista	15	0	3
		Total		330	31	237

TOTAL	PERCENT
27	79.41%
14	63.64%
41	73.21%
20	62.50%
9	50.00%
0	0.00%
19	76.00%
48	56.47%
15	125.00%
6	60.00%
4	13.33%
0	0.00%
25	32.89%
71	54.62%
19	63.33%
22	78.57%
59	84.29%
6	60.00%
12	40.00%
189	63.42%
303	58.83%
27	72.97%
48	78.69%
30	88.24%
72	90.00%
31	110.71%
14	82.35%
8	80.00%
2	20.00%
33	86.84%
3	20.00%
268	81.21%

		UNIT	CITY	OBJECTIVE	JUNIOR	SENIOR
2	13	0008	Charleston	18	0	18
		0018	Mena	25	1	30
		0031	Fort Smith	27	0	10
		0249	Wickes	10	0	0
		Total		80	1	58
	16	0020	Russellville	25	1	7
		0022	Clarksville	10	0	2
		0034	Atkins	10	0	7
		0076	Danville	14	1	10
		0121	Paris	10	0	4
		0258	Scranton	10	0	2
		Total		79	2	32
	2	0044	Harrison	10	0	7
		0052	Mountain Home	86	5	59
		0061	Yellville	16	1	7
		0093	Jasper	15	1	11
		0333	Fairfield Bay	10	0	8
		0340	Diamond City	27	0	17
		Total		164	7	109
	Total		653	41	436	
	3	10	0084	Dumas	10	0
0111			Crossett	37	3	24
Total				47	3	24
8		0048	Stuttgart	30	0	16
		0068	Brinkley	10	0	5
		0071	Cabot	45	0	35
		0080	Clarendon	10	0	6
		0158	DeWitt	55	3	42
		0194	DeValls Bluff	28	0	5
		Total		178	3	109
9		0030	Sheridan	32	1	21
		0232	White Hall	15	0	11
		0343	Redfield	14	0	1
		Total		61	1	33
Total			286	7	166	
4	11	0003	Magnolia	10	0	1
		0010	El Dorado	22	0	3

TOTAL	PERCENT
18	100.00%
31	124.00%
10	37.04%
0	0.00%
59	73.75%
8	32.00%
2	20.00%
7	70.00%
11	78.57%
4	40.00%
2	20.00%
34	43.04%
7	70.00%
64	74.42%
8	50.00%
12	80.00%
8	80.00%
17	62.96%
116	70.73%
477	73.05%
0	0.00%
27	72.97%
27	57.45%
16	53.33%
5	50.00%
35	77.78%
6	60.00%
45	81.82%
5	17.86%
112	62.92%
22	68.75%
11	73.33%
1	7.14%
34	55.74%
173	60.49%
1	10.00%
3	13.64%

		UNIT	CITY	OBJECTIVE	JUNIOR	SENIOR
4	11	0297	Junction City	21	2	9
		Total		53	2	13
	12	0054	De Queen	10	0	1
		0058	Texarkana	30	4	17
		0124	Ashdown	10	0	0
		0427	Hope	18	0	2
		Total		68	4	20
	14	0011	Malvern	14	0	2
		0013	Hot Springs	40	0	22
		0123	Hot Springs Village	18	0	1
		2020	Hot Springs	12	0	2
		Total		84	0	27
	15	0001	Little Rock	60	9	20
		0019	Benton	23	3	12
		0039	Morrilton	16	0	13
		0074	Sherwood	80	10	43
		Total		179	22	88
Total			384	28	148	
5	0	1000	Little Rock	85	0	39
		Total		85	0	39
	Total			85	0	39
Total	Total			1923	115	1053

TOTAL	PERCENT
11	52.38%
15	28.30%
1	10.00%
21	70.00%
0	0.00%
2	11.11%
24	35.29%
2	14.29%
22	55.00%
1	5.56%
2	16.67%
27	32.14%
29	48.33%
15	65.22%
13	81.25%
53	66.25%
110	61.45%
176	45.83%
39	45.88%
39	45.88%
39	45.88%
1168	60.74%